BROOME SLSC

WOODSIDE- NIPPERS

Broome Surf Lifesaving Club
2025 Nippers Calendar

2025 date

Schedule

Pack-up Roster

Sunday 23 March

Registration day at Broome SLSC (3-5 PM)

Saturday 3 May

Age Manager information session and training (2-4 PM)

Sunday 4 May

Come and Sea Day — 8.30am
Preliminary Evaluations for enrolled Nippers

U13 & U12 families

Sunday 11 May

Mother’s Day
NO NIPPERS

Sunday 18 May Nippers Lesson 1 — 8.30am U11 families
Sunday 25 May Nippers Lesson 2 — 8.30am U10 families
Sunday 1 June i Dﬁé I;\cl)lg%l\i_VRegkend

Sunday 8 June Nippers Lesson 3 — 8.30am U9 families
Sunday 15 June Nippers Lesson 4 — 8.30am U8 families
Sunday 22 June Club Chagjmvr\‘/:th;s Day — time TEC Al
Sunday 29 June Nippers Lesson 5 — 8.30am U13 & U12 families
Sunday 6 July School Holidays

NO NIPPERS

Sunday 13 July

Broome SLSC Sunset Challenge
Nippers and parents are encouraged to compete

School Holidays (Cable Beach Triathlon)

Sunday 20 July NO NIPPERS

Sunday 27 July Nippers Lesson 6 — 8.30am U11 families

Sunday 3 August Club Championship Day — time TBC All
Beach events

Sunday 10 August Nippers Lesson 7 — 8.30am U10 families

Mid-season break

Sunday 17 August NO NIPPERS

Sunday 24 August Nippers Lesson 8 — 8.30am U9 families

Sunday 1 September Nippers Lesson 9 — 8.30am U8 families

Sunday 7 September

Father’s Day
NO NIPPERS

Sunday 14 September

Nippers Lesson 10 — 8.30am

U7 and U6 families

Sunday 21 September

Nippers fun day — 8.30am
Nippers wind-up — time TBC

All




